Incident Date

6/19/2022

6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022

6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005178
RMP22-005179
RMP22-005180
RMP22-005181
RMP22-005182

RMP22-005183
RMP22-005184

RMP22-005185
RMP22-005186
RMP22-005187
RMP22-005187
RMP22-005188

RMP22-005189

RMP22-005190
RMP22-005191
RMP22-005192
RMP22-005193
RMP22-005194

RMP22-005195

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
1865 TAFT AVE

3305 KIRCHOFF RD
797 W ALGONQUIN RD
3607 WREN LN

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
1725 E ALGONQUIN RD
2310 ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1901 ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2500 SIGWALT ST
2470 PLUM GROVE RD
3704 DOVE ST

3203 PLUM GROVE DR
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
4801 ESSEX WAY
2407 ROBIN LN

2490 PLUM GROVE RD
4961 WEBER DR

4300 LINCOLN AVE
2306 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD PARTY
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD PARTY
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DISTURBANCE

PUBLIC SERVICE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 3

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 INFO

CODE 3

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/20/2022 8:30:52 AM



Incident Date

6/19/2022

6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022

6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022

6/19/2022

6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022

6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022
6/19/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005196

RMP22-005197

RMP22-005198

RMP22-005199
RMP22-005200

RMP22-005201

RMP22-005202
RMP22-005203
RMP22-005205
RMP22-005204

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:4730 ARBOR
DR

2400 GEORGE ST
1460 GOLF RD

2506 FREMONT ST
4710 ARBOR DR
2222 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3230
CENTRAL RD

4734 ARBOR DR
2706 ST JAMES ST
4738 ARBOR DR
4728 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3000
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3301
CAMPBELL ST

1440 GOLF RD
4 BETHEL ON ASBURY
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN
RD

JAY LN/ ST JAMES ST
3503 MEADOW DR
2408 ALGONQUIN RD
2505 FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC:2202
ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PARKING COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
MISSING PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD MUSIC

FIGHT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRESPASSING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/20/2022 8:30:52 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/19/2022 APPROX LOC:2202 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
6/19/2022 RMP22-005206 ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF ACCIDENT REPORT WITH ARREST

RD
6/19/2022 1211 GOLF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
6/19/2022 RMP22-005207 3207 FREMONT ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/19/2022 RMP22-005208 2200 CAMPBELL ST PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022 RMP22-005209 4602 EUCLID AVE CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
6/19/2022 RMP22-005210 2808 DEERFIELD LN AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/19/2022 RMP22-005211 3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022 APPROX LOC:3477 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
6/19/2022 RMP22-005212 THRUSH LN / OWL DR CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/20/2022 8:30:52 AM



