



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/19/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005178	1865 TAFT AVE	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005179	3305 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005180	797 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2022	RMP22-005181	3607 WREN LN	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005182	ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2022	RMP22-005183	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005184	1725 E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2022		2310 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005185	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005186	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005187	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005187	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005188	2500 SIGWALT ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/19/2022		2470 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005189	3704 DOVE ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022		3203 PLUM GROVE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2022	RMP22-005190	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005191	4801 ESSEX WAY	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005192	2407 ROBIN LN	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2022	RMP22-005193	2490 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2022	RMP22-005194	4961 WEBER DR	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2022		4300 LINCOLN AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005195	2306 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/19/2022		APPROX LOC:4730 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022		2400 GEORGE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005196</b>	1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2022		2506 FREMONT ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/19/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022		2222 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005197</b>	APPROX LOC: 3230 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/19/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005198</b>	2706 ST JAMES ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022		APPROX LOC:3000 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022		APPROX LOC:3301 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005199</b>	1440 GOLF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005200</b>	4 BETHEL ON ASBURY	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005201</b>	ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005202</b>	JAY LN / ST JAMES ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005203</b>	3503 MEADOW DR	FIGHT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005205</b>	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2022	<b>RMP22-005204</b>	2505 FREMONT ST	TRESPASSING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022		APPROX LOC:2202 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/19/2022		APPROX LOC:2202 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005206	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/19/2022		1211 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/19/2022	RMP22-005207	3207 FREMONT ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/19/2022	RMP22-005208	2200 CAMPBELL ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005209	4602 EUCLID AVE	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/19/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/19/2022	RMP22-005210	2808 DEERFIELD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/19/2022	RMP22-005211	3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/19/2022		APPROX LOC:3477 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/19/2022	RMP22-005212	THRUSH LN / OWL DR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT